


Art at the Hart
The White Hart, Sherington

Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2024
Wed 10th Jan 7.45pm - Coffee & Doughnuts
Wed 7th Feb 7.45pm - Bamboo Sunrise
Wed 6th March 7.45pm - The Barn Owl
Wed 3rd April 7.45pm - A Stack of Pebbles
Wed 1st  May 7.45pm - Pastel Roses
Wed 5th June 7.45pm - The Rainbow Turtle
Wed 3rd July 7.45pm - Mondrian’s Irises
Wed 7th Aug 7.45pm - It’s Still Life
Wed 11th Sept 7.45pm - Blue & Yellow Macaw
Wed 2nd Oct 7.45pm - The Blue Mountain
Wed 6th Nov 7.45pm - In the Woods

£20

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Sip & Paint
Cod & Waffle

Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2024
Wed 17th Jan 7pm - Coffee & Doughnuts
Wed 21st Feb 7pm - Bamboo Sunrise
Wed 27th March 7pm - The Barn Owl
Wed 17th April 7.30pm - Stack of Pebbles
Wed 22nd May 7.30pm - Pastel Roses
Wed 12th June 7.30pm - The Rainbow Turtle
Wed 17th July 7.30pm - Mondrian’s Irises
Wed 21st Aug 7.30pm - It’s Still Life
Wed 18th Sept 7.30pm - Blue & Yellow Macaw
Wed 16th Oct 7.30pm - The Blue Mountain
Wed 20th Nov 7pm - In the Woods

£22

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Infrequent Art Club
Out of Office, Newport Pagnell

Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2024
Fri 12th Jan 7pm - Coffee & Doughnuts
Fri 2nd Feb 7pm - Bamboo Sunrise
Fri 1st March 7pm - The Barn Owl
Fri 5th April 7pm - Stack of Pebbles
Fri 3rd May 7pm - Pastel Roses
Fri 7th June 7pm - The Rainbow Turtle
Fri 5th July 7pm - Mondrian’s Irises
Fri 2nd Aug 7pm - It’s Still Life
Fri 13th Sept 7pm - Blue & Yellow Macaw
Fri 4th Oct 7pm - The Blue Mountain
Fri 1st Nov 7pm - Into the Woods

£22

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Infrequent Art Club
Out of Office, Witan Gate

Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2024
Tues 9th Jan 7.30pm - Coffee & Doughnuts
Tues 6th Feb 7.30pm - Bamboo Sunrise
Tues 5th March 7.30pm - The Barn Owl
Tues 2nd April 7.30pm - The Stack of Pebbles
Tues 7th May 7.30pm - Pastel Roses 
Tues 4th June 7.30pm - Rainbow Turtle
Tues 2nd July 7.30pm - Mondrian’s Irises
Tues 6th Aug 7.30pm - It’s Still Life
Tues 10th Sept 7.30pm - Blue & Yellow Macaw
Tues 1st Oct 7.30pm - The Blue Mountain
Tues 5th Nov 7.30pm - Into the Woods

£20

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Sip & Paint
Namji, Xsacape, Milton Keynes

Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2024
Tues 13th February 7.30pm - Bamboo Sunset
Tues 12th March 7.30pm - The Barn Owl
Tues 9th April 7.30pm - Stack of Pebbles
Tues 14th May 7.30pm - Pastel Roses
Tues 11th June 7.30pm - Rainbow Turtle
Tues 9th July 7.30pm - Mondrian’s Irises
Tues 13th August 7.30pm - It’s Still Life
Tues 8th October 7.30pm - The Blue Mountain
Tues 12th November 7.30pm - Into the Woods

£22

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2024
Tues 30th Jan 7.45pm - Coffee & Doughnuts
Tues 27th Feb 7.45pm - Bamboo Sunset
Tues 26th March 7.45pm - The Barn Owl
Tues 30th April 7.45pm - Stack of Pebbles
Tues 28th May 7.45pm - Pastel Roses
Tues 25th June 7.45pm - The Rainbow Turtle
Tues 30th July 7.45pm - Mondrian’s Irises
Tues 27th Aug 7.45pm - It’s Still Life
Tues 24th Sept 7.45pm -Blue & Yellow Macaw
Tues 29th Oct 7.45pm - The Blue Mountain
Tues 26th Nov 7.45pm - In the Woods

£25

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Sip & Paint
Something Less Boring

£25

Sip & Paint 2024

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Wed 28th February 7.30pm - Bamboo Sunrise

Wed 29th May 7.30pm - Spring Meadow

Wed 28th August 7.30pm - Anyone for Cocktails?

Wed 27th November 7.30pm - Frosty Morning



Sip & Paint
Something Less Boring

from
£22

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want 

Sip & Paint 2024

Tues 19th March 7.30pm - The Macaw

Tues 23rd April 7.30pm - Fresh Lemons

Tues 21st May 7.30pm - Flamingos in the Foliage

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk

info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Emberton Pavilion

www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

The Occasional Art Club
Schedule

Something Less Boring

Join us at Emberton Pavilion to enjoy a gently guided evening of
painting

We'll provide all the materials and refreshments too!

Thur 15th February 7.45pm - The Cat, in watercolour SOLD OUT
Thursday  30th May  7.45pm - Silver Birch

Thursday 6th June  7.45pm - Highland Cow
Thursday 13th June 7.45pm - The Badger

Thursday 15th August 7.45pm - TBC
Thursday 24th October 7.45pm - The Black Cat in watercolour

Thursday 7th November  7.45pm - Funghi



£25

Sip & Paint 
Wharf Distillery

Towcester

www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Something Less Boring

Join us at Wharf Distillery this Summer for four lovely Sip &
Paint events

Friday 10th May 7.30pm
Friday  14th June 7.30pm
Friday 12th July 7.30pm

Friday 61th August 7.30pm



Art Club at Kiki's
2024

Something Less Boring

£12.50

MONDAYS
Mon 8th Jan 6.30pm -  Zebra
Mon 5th Feb 6.30pm - Prickly Pear
Mon 4th March 6.30pm - Springtime Hedgehog
Mon 1st April 6.30pm - Lavender and the Bumble Bee
Mon 6th  May 6.30pm - Fab Lolly
Mon 3rd  June 6.30pm - Wild Horse
Mon 1st July 6.30pm - Anyone for Cocktails?
Mon 5th Aug 6.30pm - Ramsey Raccoon
Mon 2nd Sept 6.30pm -  
Mon 7th Oct 6.30pm - 
Mon 4th Nov 6.30pm - 
Mon 2nd Dec 6.30pm - 

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want 

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Art Club at Kiki's
2024

Something Less Boring

£12.50

THURSDAYS
Thur 25th Jan 6.30pm - Dreamcatcher
Thur 29th Feb 6.30pm - Pancake Stack
Thur 28th March 6.30pm - Aurora Bear
Thur 25th April 6.30pm - Sparkling Pineapple
Thur 30th  May 6.30pm - Mussels in May
Thur 27th  June 6.30pm - Plant Pots
Thur 25th July 6.30pm - Jungle Leaves
Thur  29th Aug 6.30pm - Koi Carp
Thur 26th Sept 6.30pm - 
Thur 31st Oct 6.30pm - Fly Agaric
Thur 28th Nov 6.30pm - 

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want 

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



£12

www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Art at Saxby's
Something Less Boring

Join us to paint for a morning of creativity! 
Gently guided art workshops in Saxby's Taproom

All materials and equipment provided and as much guidance as you
want

Sat 13th Jan 10.30am - Fairy Wrens
Sat 3rd Feb 10.30am - Know Your Onions

Sat 2nd Mar 10.30am -The Hare
Sat 6th Apr 10.30am - Aylesbury Duck

Sat 4th May 10.30am - Red Macaw
Sat 1st June 10.30am - Storm in a Teacup

Sat 6th July 10.30am - Seahorse
Sat 3rd August 10.30am - Still Life

Sat 14th Sept 10.30am - Oriental Lanscape
Sat 5th Oct 10.30am - The Inky Black Cat

Sat 2nd November 10.30am - Bamboo


